
2016 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-87 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 37  Spieltagen

20 Mindestteilnahme noch 13  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 48    davon 2  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Rösler, Wiebke 1.105 30 191 1 580
2 Kampers, Andreas 1.053 13 90  355
3 Geyer, Lutz 1.052 34 189 1 500
4 Schmidt, Tommy 1.050 28 189  169
5 Gürtler, Helmut 1.042 23 149  313
6 Fahr, Rene` 1.034 22 126  243
7 Enig, Sebastian 1.023 28 175  418
8 Lippold, Michael 1.013 24 125  557
9 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.000 33 175 1 518

10 Kaulin, Frank 989 11 44  499
11 Knehrler, Andre´ 939 8 32  519
12 Rammler, Matthias 935 9 27  622
13 Kipping, Volker 911 24 107  228
14 Schönfeld, Falk 905 26 113  152
15 Schumann, Birk 902 22 62  592
16 Gasanov, Julian 888 8 34  318
17 Habeck, Nicole 883 23 99  -82
18 Geyer, Marcel 881 9 43  606
19 Rüger, Sebastian 881 20 77  -21
20 Groß, Lutz 858 23 99  260
21 Geyer, Heike 838 31 94 1 423
22 Winter, Andre´ 832 14 51  384
23 Stiller, Udo 824 17 36  165
24 Lippold, Kevin 822 9 27  346
25 Gräfe, Rainer 804 7 23  315
26 Horn, Michael 742 26 75  252
27 Bergmann, Heinz 739 12 38  -87
28 Diersch, Daniela 738 18 38  344
29 Rauschenbach,Roland 678 21 51  171
30 Buchwald, Manuela 654 8 18  231
31 Mahn, Sylvia 617 14 19  45
32 Els, Christian 1.071 1 7  1071
33 Pieler, Andre 1.042 3 16  805
34 Gärtner, Renate 1.032 3 25  283
35 Külbel, Sandro 1.026 4 18  846
36 Döhler, Michael 948 1 3  948
37 Schumann, Meike 926 6 24  684
38 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 910 5 26  308
39 Kämpfer, Marcel 816 2 2  750
40 Speck, Steve 789 6 16  494
41 Bretschneider, Thomas 772 5 18  360
42 Heinke, Matthias 532 1 1  532
43 Gerber, Susann 432 1 1  432
44 Göpel, Jens 252 1 1  252
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vom

für

Name Punkte
Fahr, Rene` 1508 1
Habeck, Nicole 1344 2
Rammler, Matthias 1339 3
Schönfeld, Falk 1318 4
Stollberg, Benjamin 1290 5
Geyer, Heike 1234 6
Külbel, Sandro 1081 7
Rösler, Wiebke 1022 8
Schumann, Birk 1006 9
Lippold, Michael 959 10
Kämpfer, Marcel 881 11
Schmidt, Tommy 876 12
Geyer, Lutz 856 13
Stiller, Udo 690 14
Mahn, Sylvia 647 15
Lippold, Kevin 627 16
Groß, Lutz 521 17
Gürtler, Helmut 321 18
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 308 19
Kipping, Volker 228 20
Bergmann, Heinz  21
Bretschneider, Thomas  22
Buchwald, Manuela  23
Diersch, Daniela  24
Döhler, Michael  25
Enig, Sebastian  26
Geyer, Marcel  27
Gräfe, Rainer  28
Horn, Michael  29
Kampers, Andreas  30
Knehrler, Andre´  31
Rauschenbach,Roland  32
Rüger, Sebastian  33
Speck, Steve  34
Gärtner, Renate  35
Els, Christian  36
Els, Dietmar  37
Gimpel, Matthias  38
Heinich, Matthias  39
Heinke, Matthias  40
Karger, Nico  41
Markiewicz, Bert  42
Otto, Felix  43
Pieler, Andre  44
Sosic, Stefan  45
Winter, Andre´  46
Kaulin, Frank  47
Gasanov, Julian  48
Göpel, Jens  49
Gerber, Susann  50
  51
  52
  53
  54
  55
Meyer, Annemarie  56
Schumann, Meike  57
Waldheim, Maximilian  58
  59
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